RAK-IT
PLUS
CABINETS
RKT-P SERIES
TECHNICAL SUPPORT AT 00800.2255.2269 OR VISIT BLACKBOX.EU
DATA SHEET
2 00800.2255.2269 BLACKBOX.EU
INTRODUCTION

Consists of M6 stud, wrist bank, and grounding cable
1100800.2255.2269 BLACKBOX.EU
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER SERVER OR DATA DIMENSIONS DOOR DESIGN
RAK-IT PLUS Cabinets
RKT-P36810V Server Cabinet 36U, 800(W) x 1000(D) mm Glass Vented / Perforated Doors
RKT-P42610V Server Cabinet 42U, 600(W) x 1000(D) mm Glass Vented / Perforated Doors
RKT-P42612V Server Cabinet 42U, 600(W) x 1200(D) mm Glass Vented / Perforated Doors
RKT-P42812V Server Cabinet 42U, 800(W) x 1200(D) mm Glass Vented / Perforated Doors
RKT-P48610V Server Cabinet 48U, 600(W) x 1000(D) mm Glass Vented / Perforated Doors
RKT-P48612V Server Cabinet 48U, 600(W) x 1200(D) mm Glass Vented / Perforated Doors
RKT-P48810V Server Cabinet 48U, 800(W) x 1000(D) mm Glass Vented / Perforated Doors
RKT-P48812V Server Cabinet 48U, 800(W) x 1200(D) mm Glass Vented / Perforated Doors
RKT-P2486G Data Cabinet 24U, 800(W) x 600(D) mm Glass Vented / Solid Steel Doors
RKT-P2488G Data Cabinet 24U, 800(W) x 800(D) mm Glass Vented / Solid Steel Doors
RKT-P3066G Data Cabinet 30U, 600(W) x 600(D) mm Glass Vented / Solid Steel Doors
RKT-P3068G Data Cabinet 30U, 600(W) x 800(D) mm Glass Vented / Solid Steel Doors
RKT-P3086G Data Cabinet 30U, 800(W) x 600(D) mm Glass Vented / Solid Steel Doors
RKT-P3088G Data Cabinet 30U, 800(W) x 800(D) mm Glass Vented / Solid Steel Doors
RKT-P3666G Data Cabinet 36U, 600(W) x 600(D) mm Glass Vented / Solid Steel Doors
RKT-P3668G Data Cabinet 36U, 600(W) x 800(D) mm Glass Vented / Solid Steel Doors
RKT-P3686G Data Cabinet 36U, 800(W) x 600(D) mm Glass Vented / Solid Steel Doors
RKT-P4266G Data Cabinet 42U, 600(W) x 600(D) mm Glass Vented / Solid Steel Doors
RKT-P4268G Data Cabinet 42U, 600(W) x 800(D) mm Glass Vented / Solid Steel Doors
RKT-P4286G Data Cabinet 42U, 800(W) x 600(D) mm Glass Vented / Solid Steel Doors
RKT-P4866G Data Cabinet 48U, 600(W) x 600(D) mm Glass Vented / Solid Steel Doors
RKT-P4886G Data Cabinet 48U, 800(W) x 600(D) mm Glass Vented / Solid Steel Doors
RKT-P4888G Data Cabinet 48U, 800(W) x 800(D) mm Glass Vented / Solid Steel Doors
RKT-P42610C Server Cabinet 42U, 600(W) x 1000(D) mm Steel Curve Perforated Front / Perforated Rear Door
RKT-P42612C Server Cabinet 42U, 600(W) x 1200(D) mm Steel Curve Perforated Front / Perforated Rear Door
RKT-P42812C Server Cabinet 42U, 800(W) x 1200(D) mm Steel Curve Perforated Front / Perforated Rear Door
RKT-P48610C Server Cabinet 48U, 600(W) x 1000(D) mm Steel Curve Perforated Front / Perforated Rear Door
RKT-P48612C Server Cabinet 48U, 600(W) x 1200(D) mm Steel Curve Perforated Front / Perforated Rear Door
RKT-P48810C Server Cabinet 48U, 800(W) x 1000(D) mm Steel Curve Perforated Front / Perforated Rear Door
RKT-P48812C Server Cabinet 48U, 800(W) x 1200(D) mm Steel Curve Perforated Front / Perforated Rear Door
RKT-P24610P Server Cabinet 24U, 600(W) x 1000(D) mm Steel Perforated Doors
RKT-P2466P Data Cabinet 24U, 600(W) x 600(D) mm Steel Perforated Doors
RKT-P2468P Data Cabinet 24U, 600(W) x 800(D) mm Steel Perforated Doors
RKT-P2486P Data Cabinet 24U, 800(W) x 600(D) mm Steel Perforated Doors

deliver secure connections, fast-response
times, real-time collaboration and more.
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
TRADEMARKS
Black Box and the Black Box logo type and mark are registered trademarks
of Black Box Corporation.
Any other trademarks mentioned in this document are acknowledged to be
the property of the trademark owners.
PART NUMBER SERVER OR DATA DIMENSIONS DOOR DESIGN
RAK-IT PLUS Cabinets (continued)
RKT-P42610P Server Cabinet 42U, 600(W) x 1000(D) mm Steel Perforated Doors
RKT-P42610P-B n/a 42U, 600(W) x 1000(D) mm Steel Perforated Doors
RKT-P42612P Server Cabinet 42U, 600(W) x 1200(D) mm Steel Perforated Doors
RKT-P4266P Data Cabinet 42U, 600(W) x 600(D) mm Steel Perforated Doors
RKT-P4268P Data Cabinet 42U, 600(W) x 800(D) mm Steel Perforated Doors
RKT-P42812P Server Cabinet 42U, 800(W) x 1200(D) mm Steel Perforated Doors
RKT-P4286P Data Cabinet 42U, 800(W) x 600(D) mm Steel Perforated Doors
RKT-P48610P Server Cabinet 48U, 600(W) x 1000(D) mm Steel Perforated Doors
RKT-P4868P Data Cabinet 48U, 600(W) x 800(D) mm Steel Perforated Doors
RKT-P48810P Server Cabinet 48U, 800(W) x 1000(D) mm Steel Perforated Doors
RKT-P48812P Server Cabinet 48U, 800(W) x 1200(D) mm Steel Perforated Doors
RKT-P4886P Data Cabinet 48U, 800(W) x 600(D) mm Steel Perforated Doors
RKT-P4888P Data Cabinet 48U, 800(W) x 800(D) mm Steel Perforated Doors